
barr & rastell

S T A R T E R S

M A I N  C O U R S E

Chestnut Mushroom & Tarragon Soup, Crusty Bread VE

Primrose Herd Pork & Sage Sausages, Creamed Mash, Spiced Red Cabbage and
Red Onion Jus  

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce & Moomaid Brandy
Butter Ice Cream

Blood Orange Pannacotta, Chocolate Sorbet & Crumb 
 

Saffron & Lime Pears, Chargrilled Halloumi, Chilli Onion Jam & Walnuts

Double Smashed Cheese Burger, Smoked Bacon, Leaves, Pickles, Harissa Mayo
& Fries

AT THE FILMHOUSE

D E S S E R T

Smoked Mackerel Pate, Horseradish & Beetroot Relish, Granny Smith Apples &
Toast

Miso Beetroot Hummus, Foccaccia Olives & Watercress

Spiced Chilli Squash & Chickpeas, Seasonal Veg, Pineapple, Mint, Coconut
Yoghurt Salsa & Rosemary Flatbread  VE                       

Affogato      

Please turn over for Allergen Keys

A 10% service charge will be added to
your bill. 
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Real Cornish Crab Mac & Cheese, Samphire & Organic Radish 2 0

Crispy Whitebait, Lemon Mayo
Focaccia, Olive Tapenade
Rustic Fries, Rosemary Sea Salt
Sweet Potato Fries,  Harissa Mayo
House Mixed Olives

4.75
5.5

8
6.5

5

1 8 . 5

Cheeky Affogato, choice of Rum, Kahlua, Frangelico or Baileys     9

B A R  S N A C K S
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